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200 m 1.rozbeh muzi
1 Volko Jan 961102 AC Stavbar Nitra 22,30 0,196
2 Pecko Tomés 970224 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 23,52 0,192
3 Pavelka Adrién 911008 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 23,80 0,157
4 Z7ilavy Marcel 000326 Atleticky klub AC Malacky 23,97 0,144 SB

1 Danac Denis 930506 AC Stavbar Nitra 22,42 0,161
2 Mechacek Michal 980512 Atleticky klub AC Malacky 23,79 0,238
3 Pribil Boris 980617 Atleticky klub AC Malacky 23,81 0,170
4 Frano Milan 990312 AK Svetlosidk Banskd Bystrica 25,52 0,168

1 Rigler Erik 941004 8K Vital Bratislava 22,73 0,186
2 Juhas3c¢ik Jakub 950324 VSC Dukla Banskd Bystrica 23,77 0,216
3 Kollar Samuel 980311 Atleticky klub AC Malacky 23,83 0,185 SB
4 Kvasnica Matej 000314 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 24,73 0,173

200 m 4. rozbeh muzi
1 Holec Dominik 951007 V3C Dukla Banskd Bystrica 23,03 0,179
2 Tribula Matus 950628 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 23,86 0,200
3 Buvala Jozef 961011 V3C Dukla Banskd Bystrica 24,37 0,161
4 Droppa David 970906 AC Krivan Liptovsky Mikulés 27,73 0,244

200 m 5. rozbeh muzi
1 Drozda Marco Adrien 941019 AK Slavia UK Bratislava 23,25 0,215
2 Marcek Miroslav 950826 V3C Dukla Banskd Bystrica 23,85 0,199
3 Krnad& Martin 941116 VSC Dukla Banska Bystrica 24,22 0,177 SB
4 Kubovcik Michal 990904 AC Krivan Liptovsky Mikulas 25,82 0,170
1 Volko Jan 961102 AC Stavbar Nitra 21,87 0,219 SB
2 Danac Denis 930506 AC Stavbar Nitra 22,22 0,169 SB
3 Rigler Erik 941004 SK Vital Bratislava 22,54 0,181 SB
4 Holec Dominik 951007 VSC Dukla Banska Bystrica 22,89 0,157 SB

m finadle B

muzi

N
o
o

1 Pecko Tomés 970224 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 23,73 0,213
2 Juhascik Jakub 950324 V3C Dukla Banskd Bystrica 23,89 0,275
3 Mechéacek Michal 980512 Atleticky klub AC Malacky 27,31 0,145

Drozda Marco Adrien 941019 AK Slavia UK Bratislava NE 0,201
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800 m 1.beh muzi
1 Repcik Jozef 860803 AK Slavia UK Bratislava 1:50,77
2 Talédn Matus 960116 AC Stavbar Nitra 1:53,30
3 Bottlik Jakub 940330 AK Slavia UK Bratislava 1:58,89
4 Mazuch David 960731 38K 80G Nitra 1:59,09
5 Dubasak Jan 950213 V3C Dukla Banskd Bystrica 2:02,87
6 Jurcadk Ondrej 890131 AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava 2:03,80
1 Valachovi¢ Jakub 850911 Atleticky klub AC Malacky 2:01,09
2 Koleni& Michal 970902 Slavia SG Tren&in 2:05,01
3 Mrva Stanislav 950530 SK SOG Nitra 2:05,19
4 DuSka Richard 990515 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 2:10,72
5 Zatko Martin 960921 Atleticky club Nové Zamky 2:14,13
6 Skultéty Viktor 970630 Slavia SG Tren&in 2:18,40
Halasz Peter 930903 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava NP
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m cel.por. muzi
Repc&ik Jozef
Talan Matus
Bottlik Jakub
Mazuch David
Valachovié¢ Jakub
Dubasak Jan
Jurcak Ondrej
Koleni¢ Michal
Mrva Stanislav
Duska Richard
Zatko Martin
Skultéty Viktor
Halédsz Peter

0 m 1.beh
Durec Peter
Vitko Juraj
Szabo Jaroslav
Bursa¢ Nikola
Urban Jozef
Celko Tomas
Pastor Imrich
Sarkan Branislav
Taldn Michal
Jablokov Alexander
Magyar Imrich
Kubej Toméas
Benko Jakub
Rosi¢ Dragan

860803
960116
940330
960731
850911
950213
890131
970902
950530
990515
960921
970630
930903

920912
860818
870227
95

860124
840427
740926
841222
960116
910905
840331
920428
910515
89

AK Slavia UK Bratislava
AC Stavbar Nitra

AK Slavia UK Bratislava
SK S0G Nitra

Atleticky klub AC Malacky
VSC Dukla Banskd Bystrica

AO TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava

Slavia S$G Trenéin
SK S0G Nitra

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava

Atleticky club Nové Zamky
Slavia SG Tren&in

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava

AK SK UMB Banskd Bystrica
JM DEMOLEX BK Bardejov

TJ OBAL SERVIS KoSice
Srbsko

JM DEMOLEX BK Bardejov

AO Slavia ZU Zilina
BezZecky klub STEEL KoSice
MKSS-AK Kysucké Nové Mesto
AC Stavbar Nitra

AK Slavia UK Bratislava
Marathon SC Bratislava
Atleticky club Nové Zamky
MKSS-AK Kysucké Nové Mesto
Srbsko

NDNNNNNNDMNNNDNDNNRERE R PR

:50,77
:53,30
:58,89
:59,09
:01,09
:02,87
:03,80
:05,01
:05,19
10,72
:14,13
:18,40
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:53,54 SB
:55,69 SB

:59,30 SB
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3000 m 2.beh muzi
1 Brehovsky Mario 951010 AK ASK Slavia Trnava 9:16,71 SB
2 VySnovsky Patrik 910725 MBO Stréazske 9:22,03 SB
3 Dzubara Filip 930810 TJ OBAL SERVIS KosSice 9:29,26 SB
4 Tomecek Radovan 941120 TJ OBAL SERVIS KoSice 9:32,13
5 Doletina Ondrej 920720 3atletik Prievidza 9:33,43
6 Jurecka Matus 790126 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin 9:36,78
7 Duba$8ak Jozef 770522 AK Steeple Poprad 9:38,79
8 Foltin Andre]j 830127 AK Veteran Bratislava 9:41,74
9 Siko Jakub 930121 AK Slavia UK Bratislava 9:43,29
10 Kavacky Michal 770212 MKSS-AK Kysucké Nové Mesto 9:44,81 SB
11 Benko Tomés 870128 3atletik Prievidza 9:53,70
12 Jakubkovié& Dominik 930709 AK Sléavia PU Presov 9:57,51 SB
13 Drugda Patrik 970126 AK Svetlo3ak Banskd& Bystrica 9:57,95
14 Salva Michal 800606 AK Veterédn Bratislava 10:01,77
15 Viernus Vladimir 830111 AK Veterén Bratislava 10:19,74 SB
16 KuSik Pavol 810403 AK Veterén Bratislava 10:53,53
3000 m cel.por. muzi
1 Durec Peter 920912 AK SK UMB Banska Bystrica 8:31,11
2 Vitko Juraj 860818 JM DEMOLEX BK Bardejov 8:34,59
3 Szabo Jaroslav 870227 TJ OBAL SERVIS KosSice 8:37,00
4 Bursac¢ Nikola 95 Srbsko 8:37,39
5 Urban Jozef 860124 JM DEMOLEX BK Bardejov 8:48,05
6 Celko Tomas 840427 AO Slavia ZU Zilina 8:53,54 SB
7 Pastor Imrich 740926 Bezecky klub STEEL KoSice 8:55,69 SB
8 Sarkan Branislav 841222 MKSS-AK Kysucké Nové Mesto 8:57,23
9 Talédn Michal 960116 AC Stavbar Nitra 8:59, 30 SB
10 Jablokov Alexander 910905 AK Slavia UK Bratislava 9:03,72
11 Brehovsky Mario 951010 AK ASK Slavia Trnava 9:16,71 SB
12 Magyar Imrich 840331 Marathon SC Bratislava 9:19,81
13 VySnovsky Patrik 910725 MBO Strazske 9:22,03 SB
14 Kubej Toméas 920428 Atleticky club Nové Zamky 9:23,21
15 Dzubara Filip 930810 TJ OBAL SERVIS KoSice 9:29, 26 SB
16 Tomecek Radovan 941120 TJ OBAL SERVIS KoSice 9:32,13
17 Doletina Ondrej 920720 3atletik Prievidza 9:33,43
18 Jurecka Matus 790126 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin 9:36,78
19 Dubaséak Jozef 770522 AK Steeple Poprad 9:38,79
20 Foltin Andre]j 830127 AK Veteran Bratislava 9:41,74
21 Siko Jakub 930121 AK Slavia UK Bratislava 9:43,29
22 Kavacky Michal 770212 MKSS-AK Kysucké Nové Mesto 9:44,81 SB
23 Benko Tomés 870128 3atletik Prievidza 9:53,70
24 Jakubkovié¢ Dominik 930709 AK Slavia PU Presov 9:57,51 SB
25 Drugda Patrik 970126 AK Svetlo$ak Banskd& Bystrica 9:57,95
26 Salva Michal 800606 AK Veterédn Bratislava 10:01,77
27 Viernus Vladimir 830111 AK Veterdn Bratislava 10:19,74 SB
28 Ku3ik Pavol 810403 AK Veterén Bratislava 10:53,53
Rosi¢ Dragan 89 Srbsko NF
Benko Jakub 910515 MKSS-AK Kysucké Nové Mesto NF
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dialka muzi

Vv3C Dukla Banskad Bystrica
AC Stavbar Nitra

AK Slavia UK Bratislava
V3C Dukla Banskad Bystrica

1 Veszelka Tomas 950709
2  Suba Jan 940906
3 Hlavka Filip 961015
4 Horak Peter 831207
5 MikluS$icdk Erik 970826
6 Sillik Gébor 920114
7 Samuelis Peter 901029
8 Krnac Marian 920724
9 Kliment Erik 960922
10 Sulik Matej 961030
11 Vaj¢i Matus 980327
12 Toth Attila 960704
13 Kelemen Gébor 961220
14 Komarek Lubo$ 990126
Koch Martin 930923
Veszelka Tomés X 715 -
Suba Jan 646 602 662
Hlavka Filip 644 658 632
Horadk Peter 662 X X
Mikludidak Erik 634 X 650
Sillik Géabor 623 632 X
Samuelis Peter 645 638 X
Krnadc¢ Marién 621 621 541
Kliment Erik X 617 617
Sulik Matej 610 579 x
Vaj&i Matusd 586 595 607
Toth Attila 604 577 X
Kelemen Gabor 603 597 431
Komarek TLubos 540 525 X
zrd muzi
1 Zmoray Jan 910516
2 Krajnadk Tomas 890930
3 Danko Marek 890507
4 SeCkar Michal 971221
5 Kremzer Alesd 720425
6 Vasina Jozef 660718
7 Ralik Maros 010112
8 Bajner Miroslav 570907
9 Mojzid Stefan 930124
320 340 360 380
Zmoray Jan - - - -
Krajnak Tomas - - - -
Darnko Marek - o
SeCkar Michal - o o
Kremzer Ales - o pde)

Vasina Jozef -
Ralik Maros o
Bajner Miroslav o
Mojzis Stefan o

O O O O 1

XXO

X0 XXX
XXX
XXX

XXX

AO
AK

TJ Sléavia STU Bratislava
Slavia UK Bratislava

Akademik TU KoSice

AK

Atleticky
Atleticky
vSC Dukla
Slavia $G
Atleticky

UK Bratislava
klub Surany
klub Surany
Banské& Bystrica
Trencin

club Nové Zamky

Slavia

SKP Zilina

AK

734
674
648
631
659
622
X

Slavia UK Bratislava

667
x 674
x 666
b 4 443
655
641

AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom
Akademik TU KoSice

Akademik TU KoSice

AK SK UMB Banskd Bystrica
VSC Dukla Banskd Bystrica

AC
AC
AC
AC

400

X0
XXX

Stavbar Nitra
Stavbar Nitra
Stavbar Nitra
Krivan Liptovsky Mikuléds

420 440 450 460

470 480 490
X0 - o

- - o - o - o

o XXX

XXX

500
o
XXO

734
689
674
666
659
655
648
621
617
610
607
604
603
540

510
500
420
400
380
360
340
340
340

510
XXO

SB
NP
=SB
=SB
520 531

- XXX
XXX
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gula 7,26kg

muzi

1

O 00 J oy Ul Wi

Olej Matus
Danis David
Lobb Robert
Zendar Pavol
Pauer Radovan
Ernest Filip
Okel Daniel
Mraz Tibor
Barton Ondrej

Olej Matus
Danis David
Lobb Robert
Zen&ar Pavol
Pauer Radovan
Ernest Filip
Okel Daniel
Mraz Tibor
Barton Ondrej

1
2
3
4

200 m 1.beh
ACSNR
UKBLA "A"
DUKBB
ZTSDU

4 x 200 m 2.beh

muzi

1
2

4

o U W N

ACMAL
ACSNR
DUKBB
Z2TSDU
ACKLM
UKBLA

ACMAL
ACKLM

200 m cel.por.

ACSNR
UKBLA "A"
ACMAL
DUKBB
ZTSDU
ACKLM

15,50
16,02
14,50
13,23
13,14
12,19
X

muzi

910705 VSC Dukla Banskd Bystrica
931031 V3C Dukla Banskd Bystrica
880123 SK SOG Nitra
970422 Atleticky club Nové Zamky
860202 VSC Dukla Bansk& Bystrica
950306 Slavia SG Trencin
940422 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
880201 AK Junior Holic
930319 AC Stavbar Nitra

17,29 17,76 x x

16,26 16,64 15,94 x 16,59

15,69 15,90 15,96 16,40 15,91

X

15,28 15,92 15,83

X X X X

X 13,04 13,75 13,82 X
13,31 13,57 13,72 X
12,56 X 12,064 X

11,96 12,30

4 x muzi

AC Stavbar Nitra

AK Slavia UK Bratislava

VSC Dukla Banskd Bystrica

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom

Atleticky klub AC Malacky
AC Krivan Liptovsky Mikuléas

AC Stavbar Nitra

AK Slavia UK Bratislava
Atleticky klub AC Malacky
VSC Dukla Banskd Bystrica

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Véhom
AC Krivan Liptovsky Mikulas

: Zilavy (00), Kollar(98), Pribil(98), Mechacek (98)

: Danac(93), Mat.Talan(96),
: Krnac¢(94), Marcek(95),

Benda (00) ,
Buvala (96),

Volko (96)

Holec (95)

: Kvasnica (00), Svondrk(86), Okel(94), Pecko(97)

: Kubovéik (99), Mojzis(93),

: Drozda(94), Sillik(92),

Droppa (97),
Bottlik (94),

Plachy (91)
Turcani (90)

1
1
1

1:36,96

1
1

el el

17,76
16,64
16,40
16,02
14,50
13,82
13,72
12, 64
12,30

129,37
:30,13
:34,20

:33,80
146,68

229,37
:30,13
:33,80
:34,20
:36,96
:46, 68

0,207
0,195
0,161
0,168

0,217
0,216

0,207
0,195
0,217
0,161
0,168
0,216
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200 m 1. rozbeh Zeny
1 Bezekovad Alexandra 920813 Akademik TU KoSice 24,62 0,247
2 Salgovi&ova Sylvia 830222 AK ASK Slavia Trnava 25,25 0,187
3 Tomkovéa Barbora 960920 VSC Dukla Banskd Bystrica 27,13 0,190
1 Putalova Iveta 880324 AK Sléavia UK Bratislava 24,51 0,260
2 Stukovid Alexandra 900702 AK Slavia UK Bratislava 25,33 0,177
3 Dermekovd Patricia 980314 SK S30G Nitra 27,32 0,179
1 Buckova Denisa 890918 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 25,10 0,192
2 Chlepkova Susanna 980708 Atleticky klub AC Malacky 27,03 0,218 SB
3 Cidorikova Miriam 990221 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava 27,47 0,203
200 m 4. rozbeh Zeny
1 Polyakova Sara 990219 AK Slévia UK Bratislava 25,64 0,198
2 Zelendkova Monika 970926 SK 30G Nitra 26,70 0,196
3 Belicova Gabriela 000429 AK Sléavia UK Bratislava 27,17 0,187 SB
4 Bucicovéa Natalia 990726 AK Inter-SC Bratislava 27,94 0,203
1 Holleyova Andrea 890520 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 26,52 0,211
2 Novakova Nina 960531 SK 30G Nitra 27,50 0,265
3 Kucharikova Michaela 920901 AC Krivan Liptovsky Mikulas 27,75 0,149
4 Kobolkova Hadasa 970607 Atleticky club Nové Zamky 29,00 0,185
1 Bezekovad Alexandra 920813 Akademik TU KosSice 23,89 0,217 SB
2 Putalova Iveta 880324 AK Slavia UK Bratislava 24,10 0,242 SB
3 Buckovéa Denisa 890918 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 25,11 0,170
4 Salgovidova Sylvia 830222 AK ASK Slavia Trnava 25,31 0,190
200 m finadle B zZeny
1 Polyakova Sara 990219 AK Slavia UK Bratislava 25,29 0,264 SB
2 Holleyova Andrea 890520 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 26,54 0,252
3 Zelenadkova Monika 970926 SK S0G Nitra 27,25 0,199
Stukovd Alexandra 900702 AK Slavia UK Bratislava NF 0,211
800 m Zeny
1 HabovsStiakova Paula 880929 AK Slavia UK Bratislava 2:18,21
2 Ledeckd Daniela 961104 SK 350G Nitra 2:20,33
3 Masléanova Eliska 950609 Slavia SG Tren&in 2:22,68
4 7Zrastdkova Veronika 960726 SK SOG Nitra 2:22,86
5 Csékova Enikd 970217 Slavia 3G Tren&in 2:25,10 SB
6 Hornd Kristina 980616 AK Elan pri 2S350S KeZmarok 2:32,16
7 Pancikova Alexandra 970503 AK Slavia UK Bratislava 2:39,52
8 Zaborska Iveta 770221 AK Veteradn Bratislava 3:00,85
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3000 m Zeny
1 Manikova TLubomira 860924 JM DEMOLEX BK Bardejov 10:12,73 SB
2 Habovstiakova Paula 880929 AK Sléavia UK Bratislava 10:17,37
3 Corbova Nikola 901208 Sportdiag team Senec 10:17, 96
4 Belova Katarina 840301 Atleticky klub ZTS Martin 10:19,13 SB
5 Janeckova Lucia 950323 Marathon SC Bratislava 10:22, 33 SB
6 Martinska Jana 900208 MAC REDOX Lucenec 10:35,74
7 Krajndkova Livia 890703 TJ OBAL SERVIS KoSice 11:18,65 SB
8 Mydlikova Katarina 970202 SK S0G Nitra 11:23,38
9 BeSenejova Karina 970420 AK Elan pri 2zSS0S KeZmarok 11:47, 36 SB
10 Kucharikova Michaela 920901 AC Krivan Liptovsky Mikulas 11:55,41
11 Liparova Svetlana 870512 3atletik Prievidza 12:08,88

dialka Zeny

627 x

VSC Dukla Banskd Bystrica

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Véhom
Megy Sport Dunajska Streda
AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom
Atleticky klub AC Malacky

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
VSC Dukla Banskd Bystrica
VSC Dukla Banskd Bystrica
VSC Dukla Banskd Bystrica

AK Slavia UK Bratislava

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
AK Spartak Dubnica nad V&hom

640
634
x 621 631
X X X

X X

601
541
550
549

578

566
562

590

557

572
x

1 Velddkova Jana 810603
2 Slanickova Lucia 881108
3 Medgyesova Renata 830128
4 MokrasSovéa Lucia 940327
5 Chvilova Eliska 941028
6 Ponistova Lenka 950925
7 Kustarova Katarina 950323
8 Hladikova Claudia 940111
9 Flosnikova Veronika 971217
10 Dziubluk Anna 960407
11 MiSanikova Daniela 990402
12 Valkova Karolina 970606
Veldakova Jana X 631 X
Slanickova Lucia 627 624 625
Medgyesova Renata 633 582 X
Mokrasova Lucia 590 609 X
Chvilova Eliska b4 601 X
Ponistova Lenka 551 574 X
Kustarova Katarina X X 560
Hladikova Claudia X 569 567
Flosnikova Veronika b4 520 522
Dziubluk Anna 507 b4 512
Misanikova Daniela 464 X 479
Valkova Karolina 465 472 b4
zrd Zeny
1 Kalnayova Klaudia 970303
2 Hrvolovad Anna Maria 930531
3 Krajnadkova Sofa 961214
4 Sekova Zuzana 750811
5 Belanovéa Jana 970203
6 Petldkova Petra 990220
7 Nevarilova Sarah 981123
220 240 260 280
Kalnayova Klaudia - - - -
Hrvolova Anna Maria - - - -
Krajnakova Sotia - - - -
Sekova Zuzana - - o o
Belanova Jana - - o o
Petldkova Petra o X0 X0 XXX
Nevarilova Sarah o XXX

AK ASK Slavia Trnava

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Véhom
Akademik TU KoSice
AC Stavbar Nitra
AK Spartak Dubnica
Spartak Dubnica
Spartak Dubnica

nad Vahom
nad Vahom
nad Vahom

310 320 330 340 350
- - - o - o o
xo - o - o

360
XXO
XXO

370

XXX

640
634
633
609
601
574
572
569
522
512
479
472

=SB
SB

360
360
320
310
290
260
220
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gula 4kg Zeny

1 Hradnovd Martina 830321 VSC Dukla Bansk& Bystrica 15,60
2 Slo8arova Patricia 980129 V3C Dukla Banskd Bystrica 14,72 SB
3 Mokrasova Lucia 940327 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 13,15
4 CakloSova Karolina 911217 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 11,72
5 Ignathovd Veronika 970924 AO 3G KoSice 10,86
6 Kyselova Monika 970701 AK Danica Zvolen 9,91 SB
Hradnova Martina 13,40 14,06 15,60 14,43 14,72 14,88
Slodarova Patricia 13,99 13,74 X 14,15 14,72 X
Mokrasovéa Lucia 11,64 13,03 13,01 X 13,15 X
Caklosova Karolina 10,55 X 11,38 11,72 X 11,19
Ignathova Veronika 10,84 10,67 10,86 10,64 10,78 X
Kyselova Monika 8,56 9,24 9,55 9,83 9,91 9,30
4 x 200 m Zeny
1 UKBLA AK Slavia UK Bratislava 1:39,44 0,235
2 ZTSDU "A" AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom 1:39,79 0,194
3 NRSOG SK SOG Nitra 1:44,29 0,257
4 7ZTSDU "B" AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vadhom 1:49,96 0,201
NRSOG : Zelenakova (97), Ledecka(96), Novakova (96), OstroZzlikova(97)
ZTSDU "A"™ : Buckova (89), Mokrasova(94), Holleyova(89), Slanickova(88)
ZTSDU "B" : Malkova(95), PonisStova(95), Valkova(97), Lajcakova(96)
UKBLA : Polyakova (99), Weigertova(92), Stukova(90), Putalovéa(88)
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